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SUMMER READING CHALLENGE
JUNE3- AUGUST3

-
| Summer ||
Kick-Off Party|
Saturday, June 8
11:30am -IOOpm

e

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS!

e Adventure Rock - Brookfield
e The Big Backyard

e Cousin’s Subs

e Culver’'s - Menomonee Falls
e« Forte Bank, Richfield

e Friends of the Germantown Library
e Kiwanis - Germantown

e Kwik Trip

e Lakeshore Chinooks

e Little Amerricka Amusement Park

e Milwaukee Admirals

e Milwaukee Art Museum

e Milwaukee Bucks

e The Pettit National Ice Center

e Texas Roadhouse - West Bend

e Wendy's

e WI State Fair

LIBRARY EVENTS

MAY - AUGUST 2024

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
ENCHANTED LIBRARY EVENTS:

Saturday, May 18- 9:00AM
Bethlehem Lutheran Blazer Dash

June 10-15 -Little Free Library Passport to Adventure
Program

Friday, June 14- 9:00AM Jackson & 11:00AM Richfield
Picnic & Storytime with Miss Katie

Saturday, June 15 - 1:00PM Kinderberg Park
Storytime with Amber and Derek the Racehorse

BUILD CONNECTIONS
ENRICH LIVES

Saturday, July 6 - 10:00AM Fireman’s Park
It’s a Dog Party & Storytime with Miss Jackie

Friday, August 2 -9:00AM Jackson & 11:00AM Richfield
Favorite Book Character Day

N112 W16957 Mequon Rd
Germantown, WI 53022
(262) 253-7760
www.germantownlibrarywi.org

Monday - Thursday: 9:30am - 7:30pm
Friday: 9:30am - 5pm
Saturday: 9:30am - 3pm

THURSDAY, MAY 2 - CHICK-FIL-A
FUNDRAISER @ 4:00PM-8:00PM

MONDAY, JULY 15- ROBERT’'S
FUNDRAISER @ 4:00PM-8:00PM
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EVENING PROGRAMS:

QUARTER
QU ELL

*these programs require registration

VPPPYP  [sescia prosaars
Monday, June 1

*Puzzle Race (Sat, May 4 @ 10:30am)
The UW MIA Recovery and Identification Project

STORYTIME SESSIONS:
ay, May 24 @ 6:00pm:Teen Game
Preschool Storytime: Baby/Toddler Storytime: : 6:00pm Night

(Wed, May 15 @ 6:00pm)
UGG e ) ORI R Lincoln: Honest Abe on Elections (Tues, May 21 @ 6:00pm)
meets June 11 - July 30 meets June 12 - July 31

Raising Monarch Butterflies (Thurs, June 6 @ 6:00pm)
*Sponsored by Kiwanis of Germantown TEEN OLYMP]AD Alzheigner‘s Communication (Wed, June 12 @ 6'OOppm)
PERFORMERS: Monday, july 22nd [l MARLULIENSE

Hiking the Ice Age Trail (Tues, June 18 @ 6:00pm)

@ 6=00pm @ 6:00PM: COLLEGE Q+A Gardening at Any Age (Wed, July 10 @ 1:00pm)

Frank Lloyd Wright's Wisconsin with Kristine Hansen
(Wed, August 14 @ 6:00pm)

Decluttering and Downsizing (Tues, August 20 @ 1:00pm)

SERIES PROGRAMS:

Adult Puzzle Days (Mondays @ 9:30am-3:00pm)
May 13, June 10, July 8 & August 12
Coffee, tea & cocoa provided. For adults only.

Thursday, June 27: 10:30am or 1:30pm  Smarty Pants Balloon Show
Thursday, July 25: 10:30am or 1:30pm Miller & Mike Comedy Show
Tuesday, August 13: 1:00pm - 3:00pm Zoozort Mini Zoo

Saturday, August 17: 10:30am or 1:30pm The Mammoth Hunter

*Youth Performers sponsored by the Friends of the Library *Make It @ the Library (adults & ages 11+)
(Mondays @ 1-2:45pm, 3-4:45pm & 5-6:45pm)
May 6: Spring Daisy Jars

July 15: Mod Podge Coasters

Sept 23: Mini Pallet Pumpkins

THURSDAY EVENING PROGRAMS: VIEW OUR

OH?
Thursday, June 13: 4:00pm or 6:00pm  Fakémon Creations ~ P R 0 G R A M

Thursday, July 11: 4:00pm or 6:00pm Library Olympics

Thursday, August 8: 4:00pm or 6:00pm Just Dance Glow Party C A L E N D A R
HERE!

*Adult Crafts (Wednesdays @ 2pm)
June 5: Burlap Table Runner

August 7: Felt Mug Cozies

SATURDAY PROGRAMS: *Cook with a Book (Thursdays @ 1pm)

May 16, June 20, July 18 & August 15
Saturday, June 8: 11:30am - 1:00pm Summer Kick-Off Party*

Saturday, June 22: 10:30am - 12:30pm Star Wars Takeover ? Adult Book Groups
The library has many book groups for adults.

Saturday, August 10: 12:30pm - 2:30pm Interactive Shrek Movie Stop by the library or visit our website to learn more

Saturday, June 29: 10:00am - 2:00pm Play in a Day




